TECHNOLOGY DYNAMICS INC. AS 9100
Certi�cate No: US008267-1
TECHNOLOGY DYNAMICS INC.
1976
1976
TCD-HS SERIES

FRONT PANEL
AIR OUTLET
SIGNALS
CONNECTOR
OPTIONAL
J4 LOGIC
8 1
1 2 3 4 65 87
TB2
TOP VIEW
Circuit Breaker Cover
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
1000 W 2000 W IN PARALLEL / 1000 W REDUNDANT 3000 W IN PARALLEL / 2000 W REDUNDANT
MODEL NUMBER CURRENT MODEL NUMBER CURRENT MODEL NUMBER CURRENT
12 V TCD-HS-12-60 60 A TCD-HS-12-120 120 A TCD-HS-12-180 180 A
15 V TCD-HS-15-48 48 A TCD-HS-15-96 96 A TCD-HS-15-144 144 A
24 V TCD-HS-24-41 41 A TCD-HS-24-82 82 A TCD-HS-24-123 123 A
28 V TCD-HS-28-35 35 A TCD-HS-28-70 70 A TCD-HS-28-105 105 A
48 V TCD-HS-48-20 20 A TCD-HS-48-40 40 A TCD-HS-48-60 60 A
MODEL SELECTION
OPTIONAL DESIGNATIONS
- MIL RUGGEDIZED / MILITARIZED
- LVDB BATTERY BACK-UP